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12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:21 |5:43 [12:06 |3:22 |6:30
13/5/2025| Tue 4:21 5:43 |12:06 |3:22 |6:30
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABBRNYBHBRIQCLINBINARE | 4:20 |5:42 |12:06 |3:23 |6:30
15/5/2025 | Thu il NSRS SRNERIRSs FHSINRIS{HANT 4:20 |5:42 |12:06 |3:23 |6:31
16/5/2025| Fri ] ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:19 |5:42 |12:06 |3:24 | 6:31
17/5/2025  Sat 1 quion ismumsigagisinpnimEten it [ SANMANGSEY | 4:19 |5:42 112:06 |3:24 | 6:31
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Tsmrm@ABEIRpAIMSER (IMReINANEEY | 4:19 | 5:41 [12:06 | 3:25 |6:31
19/5/2025 Mon 3N iU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:18 |5:41 12:06|3:25 | 6:32
20/5/2025 Tue | HY ShonfsmupRt S iRTmANSSHRATIWIUNG | 4:18 |5:41 12:06 |3:26 |6:32

2da

21/5/2025|Wed | 1) §hin fanina 4:18 |5:41 12:06 | 3:26 | 6:32
22/5/2025 | Thu ) ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgUL&:: 4:17 | 5:41 12:06 | 3:27 | 6:33
23/5/2025| Fri | win guimaismumagasamin(ymandfo 417 541 12:07 327 |6:33
24/5/2025  Sat 447 5:40 |12:07 | 3:28 | 6:33

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:16 | 5:40 |12:07 |3:28 | 6:34

26/5/2025 | Mon eslofiane 4:16 | 5:40 [12:07 |3:29 | 6:34
27/5/2025| Tue | #3 S RICIEY 4:16 |5:40 1207 |3:29 | 6:34
28/5/2025 Wed | €] | rEnSane(g e GaiUad A MiTmAg L S | 4:16 |5:40 |12:07 3:29 |6:34
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

s a " a

o s IRRBHENFHBRNBINENE
Anse shgnioeci 1446
5.MAY/2&55% = 28 Bspt| e e e lflle Al JEX
6IUNSS caSTHERIS g g Wyu el B0 HY | esygReeRITe
. oa® Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind Ismunpa§manyMISIUMMA|4:16 | 5:40 | 12:07 | 3:30 |6:35
30/5/2025| Fri | & 4:16 |5:40 | 12:07 |3:30 |6:35
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 4:15 |5:40 | 12:07 |3:31 |6:35
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 4:15|5:40 | 12:08 |3:31 |6:36
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:15 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:31 |6:36
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:15 [5:40 | 12:08 |3:32 |6:36
4/6/2025 Wed g Jiahiis ] 4:15 |5:40 | 12:08 | 3:32 |6:37
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:15 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:37
6/6/2025| Fri | & nys iye ng 4115 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:37
7/6/2025 Sat f idil- N Y1 ags |4:15 |5:40 | 12:09 | 3:33 |6:38
8/6/2025 Sun ' Hari Tasyrik1 52,401 pgy |4:15 |5:40 | 12:09 |3:34 |6:38
9/6/2025 Mon i Hari Tasyrik2 52,50 agy (4:15 |5:40 | 12:09 | 3:34 6:38
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:15 |5:41 [ 12:09 |3:34 |6:38
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 4:15 |5:41 | 12:09 |3:35 |6:39
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnatsmIuR At hnUAYAYT 415 |5:41 | 12:10 |3:35 | 6:39
13/6/2025/ Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:15 |5:41 | 12:10 |3:35 |6:39
14/6/2025/ Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 4:15 |5:41 | 12:10 | 3:36 | 6:40
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimanspduni 415 541 12:10 |3:36 |6:40
16/6/2025 Mon 4:16 [5:41 | 12:10 | 3:36 | 6:40
1716/2025 Tue 4:16 |5:42 | 12111 |3:37 |6:40
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fiehEsiiepsenssmaRsntORenENEestng | 4:16 |5:42 | 12:11 |3:37 6:41
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:16 |5:42 | 12:11 |3:37 | 6:41
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:16 (5:42 | 12:11 | 3:37 | 6:41
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:16 |5:42 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:41
22/6/2025/ Sun 9 “ 417 |5:43 | 1212 |3:38 | 6:41
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 417 |5:43 | 12:12 |3:38 |6:42
24/6/2025/ Tue 417 |5:43 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:42
25/6/2025 Wed | 1§ : 417 |5:43 | 12:12 | 3:38 | 6:42
26/6/2025/| Thu & o Sumigmarenspl4:18 |5:44 | 12:13 |3:38 |6:42
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